" 3 Runda "
Wyscigowych Motocyklowych
Mistrzostw Polski
24-25.07.2021
TOR POZNAN Tor ,POZNAN" TOR POZNAN

WMMP2 SPORT 1000 - RACE 1
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 1 - # 12 PURTAK M. - Yamaha R1 Lo ime 3 1:41.017 15:58:55.712 6 1:45.516 16:04:31.324
1 1:40.768 15:55:32.600 4 1:40.605 16:00:36.317 7 1:47.897 16:06:19.221
2 1:38.386 15:57:10.986 5 1:40.282 16:02:16.599 8 1:46.486 16:08:05.707
3 1:37.394 15:58:48.380 6 1:40.497 16:03:57.096 9 1:45.411 16:09:51.118
4 1:37.403 16:00:25.783 7 1:40.248 16:05:37.344
5 1:37.619 16:02:03.402 8 1:39.255 16:07:16.509 Po.8-#75 KUCZYNSKIW. -YamahaRL 176170
6 1:37.690 16:03:41.092 9 1:40.106 16:08:56.705 1 1:49.731 15:55:43.469
7 1:37.062 16:05:18.154 2 1:45.045 15:37:28.514
g 137534 1606:55.688  PO-5-#23 ZURAWSKI K. - Suzuki GSX-R , 30 4" 3 1:44.526 15:59:13.040
5 139,613 16:08:35.301 1 1:45.855 15:55:37.790 4 1:45.804 16:00:58.844
2 1:40.957 15:57:18.747 5 1:46.562 16:02:45.406
Po.2 - #84 WOIDYLLO G. - BMW S1000RR o 1o 3 1:41.173 15:58:59.920 6 1:45.810 16:04:31.216
1 1:42.695 15:55:33.464 4 1:41.121 16:00:41.041 7 1:46.646 16:06:17.862
2 1:37.677 15:57:11.141 5 1:41.165 16:02:22.206 8 1:47.449 16:08:05.311
3 1:37.968 15:58:49.109 6 1:40.467 16:04:02.673 9 1:46.100 16:09:51.411
4 1:38.023 16:00:27.132 7 1:40.790 16:05:43.463
5 1:37.635 16:02:04.767 8 1:41.049 16:07:24.512  Po.9-# 25 LUCKIEWICZ M. - Yamaha L, 157'sc
6 1:37.461 16:03:42.228 9 1:41.270 16:09:05.782 1 1:53.573 15:55:47.681
7 1:37.841 16:05:20.069 2 1:48.271 15:37:35.952
g 138204 1606558273 PO. 6-#20 SYNOWIEC M. - Suzuki GSX-R  , 30094 3 1:47.573 15:59:23.525
9 1.38.483 16:08:36.756 1 1:44.666 15:55:36.857 4 1:45.305 16:01:08.830
2 1:41.141 15:57:17.998 5 1:46.098 16:02:54.928
Po. 3 - # 11 MARKOWSKI S. - Yamaha R1 o 3 1:41.472 15:58:59.470 6 1:45.664 16:04:40.592
1 1:45.429 15:55:37.145 4 1:41.242 16:00:40.712 7 1:46.808 16:06:27.400
2 1:41.065 15:57:18.210 5 1:41.273 16:02:21.985 8 1:47.691 16:08:15.091
3 1:41.524 15:58:59.734 6 1:41.747 16:04:03.732 9 1:47.768 16:10:02.859
4 1:39.806 16:00:39.540 7 1:40.764 16:05:44.496
5 1:39.516 16:02:19.056 8 1:41.003 16:07:25.499
6 1:39.439 16:03:58.495 9 1:40.726 16:09:06.225
7 1:39.626 16:05:38.121
. Diff. First
8 1:39.038 16:07:17.159  PO-7-#74 DREWNICKIR. - Suzuki GSX-R  , 1.15817
9 1:39.287 16:08:56.446 ! 1:50.196 15:55:42.970
2 1:45.842 15:57:28.812
Po. 4 - # 85 SOBOCINSKI T. - Yamaha R1 ‘o1 a0a 3 1:45.568 1B S0
1 1:43.110 15:55:34.532 4 1:45.672 16:01:00.052
2 1:40.163 15:57:14.695 5 1:45.756 16:02:45.808

Fastest lap: 1:37.062
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TOR POZNAN

3 Runda

Wyscigowych Motocyklowych
Mistrzostw Polski

24-25.07.2021

Tor ,POZNAN"

TOR POZNAN

WMMP2 SPORT 1000 - RACE 1
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp

Po. 10 - # 17 WOICIK G. - Yamaha R1 1oy are 3 1:45.357 15:59:12.069
1 1:50.698 15:55:43.143 4 1:51.794 16:01:03.863
2 1:44.487 15:57:27.630 5 2:06.846 16:03:10.709
3 1:47.457 15:59:15.087 6 1:46.753 16:04:57.462
4 2:06.545 16:01:21.632 7 1:45.768 16:06:43.230
5 1:45.036 16:03:06.668 8 1:45.488 16:08:28.718
6 1:43.782 16:04:50.450 9 1:46.330 16:10:15.048
7 1:46.693 16:06:37.143
g 1.42.945 16:08:22088  Po-14-#72 FURTAKK. - Honda CBR1000RR |1 oo
9 1:45.689 16:10:07.777 ! 1:53.731 15:55:47.378

2 1:51.898 15:57:39.276

Po. 11- #77 KEPINSKI M. - Aprilia RSv4 , , Do 3 1:54.430 15:59:33.706
1 1.49 894 15:55:48.937 4 1:55.354 16:01:29.060
2 1:50.455 15:57:39.392 5 1:52.951 16:03:22.011
3 1:47.643 15:59:27.035 6 1:54.497 16:05:16.508
4 1:47.390 16:01:14.425 7 1:52.557 16:07:09.065
5 1:47.060 16:03:01.485 8 1:52.793 16:09:01.858
6 1:47.323 16:04:48.808
- — 160637429 Po.15-#71BUDZYNSKIJ. - BMW S1000RR ' ™
g 1.48.722 16:08:26.151 1 1:43.751 15:55:35.175
9 1:47.439 16:10:13.590 2 1:39.394 15:57:14.569

3 1:40.795 15:58:55.364

Po. 12 - # 89 ZURAWINSKI K. - BMW S1000R , ; 56 304 4 1:40.373 16:00:35.737
1 1.54.034 15:55:47 446 5 1:39.988 16:02:15.725
2 1:48.227 15:57:35.673 6 1:41.227 16:03:56.952
3 1:47.888 15:59:23.561 7 1:40.959 16:05:37.911
4 1:48.472 16:01:12.033
s 1.48.073 16:03:00.106  PO- 16-#7 DUDA A. - Yamaha R1 . Pt
6 1.48.208 16:04:48.314 1 1:44.127 15:55:35.022
7 1:48.630 16:06:36.944 2 1:39.375 15:57:14.397
8 1:48.929 16:08:25.873
9 1:48.662 16:10:14.535

Po. 13 - # 67 WISNIEWSKI M. - Suzuki GSX-R , 1 56 30
1 1:48.683 15:55:41.668
2 1:45.044 15:57:26.712

Fastest lap: 1:37.062
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